Fine-Mist Sprayers

* Approximate Dimensions without cap or pump

Container/Cap "Neck" Finish

18-415

20-410
20-410
20-410
20-410
20-410
24-410
24-410
24-410
24-410
24-410

28-400

Dip Tube Length
2-1/4 in
3-1/8in
3-3/4in
4-1/8 in
4-1/4 in
4-3/4 in
4-3/4 in
5-1/4 in
5-5/16 in
5-7/8 in
6-3/4 in

7-5/8in

Generally Fits Bottle Size

1 ounce
1 ounce
2 ounce
2 ounce
2 ounce
4 ounce
4 ounce
4 ounce
6 ounce
6 ounce
8 ounce

12-16 ounce

Color

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

Black

White

White

White

White

, Black

Cincinnati
Container

Superior Service Since 1932

Comments

Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist
Fine Mist

Regular Mist

cincinnaticontainer.com



