## **Fine-Mist Sprayers**

\* Approximate Dimensions without cap or pump



Container/Cap "Neck" Finish	Dip Tube Length	Generally Fits Bottle Size	Color	Comments
18-415	2-1/4 in	1 ounce	White	Fine Mist
20-410	3-1/8 in	1 ounce	White, Black	Fine Mist
20-410	3-3/4 in	2 ounce	White	Fine Mist
20-410	4-1/8 in	2 ounce	White	Fine Mist
20-410	4-1/4 in	2 ounce	Black	Fine Mist
20-410	4-3/4 in	4 ounce	White	Fine Mist
24-410	4-3/4 in	4 ounce	White	Fine Mist
24-410	5-1/4 in	4 ounce	Black	Fine Mist
24-410	5-5/16 in	6 ounce	White	Fine Mist
24-410	5-7/8 in	6 ounce	White	Fine Mist
24-410	6-3/4 in	8 ounce	White	Fine Mist
28-400	7-5/8 in	12-16 ounce	White	Regular Mist